
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/25/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:44:28 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/17/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/23/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP1700000003,2 CPO,0313,DEP1800000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Leachate Tank Study - Monongalia/
Morgantown LFs

POTESTA & ASSOCIATES INC 06/15/2017 01/18/2018 384,488.00

CRFQ,0506,EHS1800000003,2 CCT,0506,EHS1800000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Web Based E- Reporting Systems
Scales

WINDSOR SOLUTIONS INC 11/09/2017 01/23/2018 90,000.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX1800000012,1 CCT,0702,TAX1800000003,1 TAX DIVISION Cisco Nexus Network Switch & Cisco
Extender

ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 11/28/2017 01/22/2018 52,221.04

CRFQ,0705,LOT1800000008,3 CCT,0705,LOT1800000004,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION E-FORM DESIGNER SOFTWARE GLOBAL SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
INC WV DIV

12/14/2017 01/18/2018 69,092.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000016,4 CPO,0803,DOT1800000023,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STRUCTURED CABLING - DISTRICT 3
(DOT63180003)

VERIZON SELECT SERVICES INC 10/12/2017 01/18/2018 229,815.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000042,2 CPO,0803,DOT1800000024,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DISTRICT SIX (D-6) BACK-UP
GENERATOR

ERB ELECTRIC CO 12/20/2017 01/23/2018 279,847.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

